We supply values for life
We supply values for life
MEDOJECT® fine Insulin Pen needles
Size	 Color code	 Pieces per Box	 Pieces per Case	 Item Code
29G x10 mm	 yellow	 100	 2000	 CHPN2910
29G x 12,7 mm	 pink	 100	 2000	 CHPN29127
30G x 6 mm	 dark blue	 100	 2000	 CHPN3006
30G x 8 mm	 light blue	 100	 2000	 CHPN3008
31G x 4 mm	 green	 100	 2000	 CHPN3104
31G x 5 mm	 dark violet	 100	 2000	 CHPN3105
compatible with most of type A Insulin pens
precision lancet point grinding, silicone treated tip for smooth penetration
shorter needles reduce risk of a painful injection into the muscle
comfortable injection experience
sterile, individually packed
According to EN, ISO standards | Quality management certified according to EN ISO 13485:2016  | CE
marked
SeRgIo
Highlight
SeRgIo
Highlight
SeRgIo
Highlight
We supply values for life
MEDOJECT® fine Insulin Pen needles
Size	 Color code	 Pieces per Box	 Pieces per Case	 Item Code
31G x 6 mm	 dark blue	 100	 2000	 CHPN3106
31G x 8 mm	 light blue	 100	 2000	 CHPN3108
32G x 4 mm	 green	 100	 2000	 CHPN3204
32G x 5 mm	 dark violet	 100	 2000	 CHPN3205
32G x 6 mm	 dark blue	 100	 2000	 CHPN3206
33G x 4 mm	 green	 100	 2000	 CHPN3304
intended for Insulin application via most of type A Insulin pens
made of polypropylene hub and stainless steel tube
thin wall tube material